ATD TECH. www.atdtech.co.kr E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.com
Distributor
PR
ES
S
D
IE
 S

ATD TECH. www.atdtech.co.kr E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.comA1-4
ATD TECH
 How to order / Code
SLIDER WIDTH
WORKING ANGLE
Options
WORKING STROKE
①
②
③
④
⑤
[  50mm,  65mm,  90mm, 125mm  ]
[  00, 05, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30  ]
[  18mm, 30mm, 45mm, 60mm  ]
APC 50 00 45 GK- - - -
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
- S
Special Order
 Cam Diagram
• Horizontal
• Inclined
60453018ST
71.553.635.721.4H
A
_ST
30252015105
41.54548.853.157.863.4DL
45
36.73839.842.14548.7H
55.36065.170.777.184.5DL
60
48.950.75356.16065H
A
1
PATENT PENDING
APC SERIES                       ATD PRO CAM UNITS
• Gas Spring Brand
GK(Kaller), GD(Dadco), GP(Powertec)
NG(without gas spring)
• Wide Slider (APC 125 Series only)
WC (Ref. Page A1-6)
• Stepped Slider for trimming, flanging
B (Ref. Page A1-6)
ATD TECH. www.atdtech.co.kr E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.com A1-5
ATD TECH
ATD PRO CAM UNITS              APC Series
 B option (Stepped Slider for Steel Block)
Patent Pending
 WC option (Wide Slider, APC 125 Series only)
APC 50
Series
APC 65
Series
APC 90
Series
WC : 140mm ~ 160mm (every 10mm)
A
1
ATD TECH. www.atdtech.co.kr E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.comA1-6
APC 125
Series
ATD TECH
Final Force
N(kgf)

Base
#7 Wear Plate
• How to order
APC 50-15-30-#7
APC 90-15-60-#1
• Options : GK, GD, GP
A
1
PATENT PENDING
APC SERIES                       ATD PRO CAM UNITS
APC 125-15-60-#1
ATD TECH. www.atdtech.co.kr E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.com A1-7
ATD TECH
Return Force
N(kgf)
Max. Working Force
kN (ton)
Standard Working Force
kN (ton)
APC
460(47)
58.8(6.0)39.2(4.0)
APC-50-xx-18
480(49)APC-50-xx-30
500(51)APC-50-xx-45
535(55)APC-50-xx-60
695(71)
73.5(7.5)49(5.0)
APC-65-xx-18
715(73)APC-65-xx-30
745(76)APC-65-xx-45
803(82)APC-65-xx-60
930(95)
117.6(12.0)78.4(8.0)
APC-90-xx-18
961(98)APC-90-xx-30
1,000(102)APC-90-xx-45
1,070(109)APC-90-xx-60
2,238(228)
173.5(17.0)112.2(11.0)
APC-125-xx-45
2,227(227)APC-125-xx-60
Mat’lPart NameNo.
*HB260+Cam Base①
Steel, HQTCam Slider2
SteelCam Driver3
Steel, HQTSide Plate4
Steel, HQTReturn Plate5
Kaller, DadcoGas Spring6
SinteredWear Plate⑦
33
22
11
44
66
55
77
• Working Force Guidelines
Recommended working forces are theoretical values derived from the wear plate capacity and cam
structure.
Regular maintenance and replacement of wear plates are essential to maintain performance.
Maximum force ratings are based on loading at the center of the mounting surface and may vary with
actual mounting positions.
 Components / Maintenance Parts
 Recommended Theoretical Working Force (Ref.)
• ①, ⑦ :  Maintenance Parts
• How to order maintenance parts order :  APC Code – Part No.
A
1
ATD PRO CAM UNITS             APC SERIES
ATD TECH. www.atdtech.co.kr E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.comA1-8
ATD TECH
ATD TECH. www.atdtech.co.kr E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.com A1-9